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	OFFICIAL MASTER’S DEGREE REGISTRATION 
	

	
	ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/26

	
	

	
	CURRICULUM CODE:
	 
	
	
	
	MASTER’S DEGREE IN
	

	University of Valladolid
	CENTRE:
	

	
	


DNI/IDENTITY CARD/PASSPORT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	FIRST SURNAME
	
	SECOND SURNAME
	
	FIRST NAME(S)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	USUAL ADDRESS: STREET OR SQUARE / NUMBER / FLAT
	
	TOWN/CITY

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	POST CODE
	
	E-mail
	
	PROVINCE
	
	COUNTRY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	ADDRESS DURING THE COURSE: STREET OR SQUARE / NUMBER / FLAT
	
	TOWN/CITY

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	POST CODE
	
	MOBILE PHONE NUMBER
	
	PROVINCE
	
	COUNTRY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	PLACE OF BIRTH
	
	POST CODE
	
	PROVINCE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	DATE OF BIRTH
	
	COUNTRY
	
	NATIONALITY

	DAY
	MONTH
	YEAR
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	

	STATISTICAL DATA
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	PARENTS’ ACADEMIC STUDIES (see TABLE I on page)
	
	
	
	PARENTS’ PROFESSION (see TABLE (Table II) on page)
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	9
	10
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	12
	13
	   14

	
	FATHER
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	PADRE
	FATHER
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
       
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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	1
	2
	3
	4
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	6
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	10
	11
	12
	131                13
	    14

	
	MOTHER
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	MOTHER
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
        
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	STUDENT’S PAID WORK DURING THE PREVIOUS ACADEMIC YEAR


	
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
   0.- no paid work done

	
	
	

	
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
   1.- occasional employment (for less than three months)

	
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
   2.- part-time work (for over three month)



	
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
   3.- full-time work (for over three months)

	
	
	
	STUDENT’S JOB DURING THE PRESENT ACADEMIC YEAR (see TABLE (Table II) on page) 
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 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 


       YEAR WHEN STARTED AT UNIVERSITY 


	
	INDICATE ANY DISABILITY:  

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Physical         FORMCHECKBOX 
Visual        FORMCHECKBOX 
Hearing             FORMCHECKBOX 
Other
Degree of disability recognised by the IMSERSO:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Less than 33%         FORMCHECKBOX 
Between 33% and 65%     FORMCHECKBOX 
Over 65%


	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Data collected in this form is used for academic record management purposes. Universidad de Valladolid, acting as the Data Controller, will only share it with third parties related to this aim and in accordance with law Ley Orgánica 6/2001, de 21 de diciembre, de Universidades. You can exercise the rights of access, rectification, cancellation, deletion, opposition, limitation and portability, through our Data Protection Officer delegado.proteccion.datos@uva.es. Further information in: www.uva.es/protecciondedatos#informacionAdicional
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La aceptación de esta solicitud de matrícula está condicionada a la verificación, en cualquier momento, de los datos originales, y al abono de la liquidación económica de la matrícula
Valladolid, 07/03/2025
Firma del alumno

L

Los datos de carácter personal que Ud. facilita serán objeto de tratamiento automatizado en el fichero de la Universidad de Valladolid registrado en la Agencia de Protección de Datos con el nombre “Fichero Automatizado de Alumnos” y que tiene por finalidad la “Gestión Académico-Administrativa de las distintas enseñanzas superiores de la Universidad”.

Con arreglo a la Ley Orgánica 15/1999, de 13 de diciembre, de Protección de Datos de Carácter Personal, el interesado podrá ejercitar los derechos de acceso, rectificación, cancelación y oposición en relación con sus datos de carácter personal sometidos a tratamiento, dirigiéndose a: Universidad de Valladolid, Gerencia, c/ Real de Burgos s/n. C.P. 47011 Valladolid, Tel.: 983 42 30 00
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DEPARTAMENTO DE HISTORIA DEL ARTE


FACULTAD DE FILOSOFÍA Y LETRAS


UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID
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Plaza del Campus s/n. 47011 VALLADOLID. Tfno.: 983423159. Fax: 983183805. Correo-Electrónico: arte@fyl.uva.es
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